1
|
Fl
ow
 R
ou
nd
no

A
G
E
M
E
N
T
SKU
W
Lm
@4000K/@80CRI
Light
Distribution
Dimensions
(mm)
G2-FR40D 40W 4000 Direct
G2-FR40I 40W 4000 Direct/Indirect
G2-FR60D 60W 6000 Direct
G2-FR60I 60W 6000 Direct/Indirect
G2-FR80D 80W 8000 Direct
G2-FR80I 80W 8000 Direct/Indirect
G2-FR100D 100W 10000 Direct
G2-FR100I 100W 10000 Direct/Indirect
1
IP40
400
 90°